TOWN OF WATERVILLE VALLEY
TRANSFER STATION

AS OF s MARCH 2024

AUTO TIRES

AUTO TIRES W/ RIMS

TRUCK/SUV TIRES

INDUSTRIAL TIRES
REFRIGERATOR/AIR CONDITIONER
MISC FREON DEVICE

WATER HEATER TANK

COMPUTER MONITOR

HOUSEHOLD PRINTER
COMMERCIAL PRINTER

LCD/LED TV SMALL (LESS THAN 25")
LCD/LED TV LARGE (26" OR MORE)
PROPANE TANK 20 LB

PROPANE TANK 30 LB

PROPANE TANK 100 LB

HELIUM TANK EMPTY

MISC TANK

COMPOST CAR TRUNK LOAD
COMPOST 1/2 TON PICKUP LOAD

COMPOST 3/4 TON PICKUP LOAD

FEES

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$40.00
$15.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$15.00
$30.00

$45.00

MATTRESS

STOVE

WASHER

DRYER

BOX SPRING

SMALL CcouCH

LARGE COUCH

STUFFED CHAIR
MICROWAVE

BOX/CRT TV SMALL
BOX/CRT TV LARGE
BOX/CRT TV XLARGE

C&D CAR TRUNK LOAD
C&D 1/2 TON PICKUP LOAD
C&D 3/4 TON PICKUP LOAD
C&D 1 TON PICKUP LOAD
C&D MISC ITEM

WOOD CHIPS 1 TON

BRUSH

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$10.00
$20.00
$60.00
$100.00
$60.00
$80.00
$100.00
$120.00
$5.00
$20.00

N/C



