TOWN OF WATERVILLE VALLEY TRANSFER STATION

AS OF 7 MARCH 2024

FEES

<u>ITEM</u>	PRICE	<u>ITEM</u>	PRICE
AUTO TIRES	\$5.00	MATTRESS	\$10.00
AUTO TIRES W/ RIMS	\$10.00	STOVE	\$10.00
TRUCK/SUV TIRES	\$15.00	WASHER	\$10.00
INDUSTRIAL TIRES	\$40.00	DRYER	\$10.00
REFRIGERATOR/AIR CONDITIONER	\$15.00	BOX SPRING	\$10.00
MISC FREON DEVICE	\$20.00	SMALL COUCH	\$10.00
WATER HEATER TANK	\$10.00	LARGE COUCH	\$20.00
COMPUTER MONITOR	\$10.00	STUFFED CHAIR	\$5.00
HOUSEHOLD PRINTER	\$20.00	MICROWAVE	\$10.00
COMMERCIAL PRINTER	\$40.00	BOX/CRT TV SMALL	\$20.00
LCD/LED TV SMALL (LESS THAN 25")	\$10.00	BOX/CRT TV LARGE	\$60.00
LCD/LED TV LARGE (26" OR MORE)	\$20.00	BOX/CRT TV XLARGE	\$100.00
PROPANE TANK 20 LB	\$5.00	C&D CAR TRUNK LOAD	\$60.00
PROPANE TANK 30 LB	\$10.00	C&D 1/2 TON PICKUP LOAD	\$80.00
PROPANE TANK 100 LB	\$20.00	C&D 3/4 TON PICKUP LOAD	\$100.00
HELIUM TANK EMPTY	\$5.00	C&D 1 TON PICKUP LOAD	\$120.00
MISC TANK	\$5.00	C&D MISC ITEM	\$5.00
COMPOST CAR TRUNK LOAD	\$15.00	WOOD CHIPS 1 TON	\$20.00
COMPOST 1/2 TON PICKUP LOAD	\$30.00	BRUSH	N/C
COMPOST 3/4 TON PICKUP LOAD	\$45.00		